EUROPEAN X CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN TRACK CYCLING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
CYCLING

11-16 August 2022

CYCLING

Messe Miinchen

Communiqué no. 10

Competition Schedule

Day 6 — Tuesday, 16th August 2022

DAY 6 - Tuesday, 16th August

14.00 - 15.07 WE Kaeirin
ME Keirin
WE Keirin
ME Keirin

15:07 - 16:30 Pause

16.30 - 19.27 WE Keirin

ME Keirin
TV buffer (if needed)

WE Madison
WE Keirin
WE Madison
ME Keirin
WE Keirin
ME Madison
WE Keirin
WE Madison

1st round
1st round
1st round repechages (3 heats)
1st round repechages (4 heats)

1/2 finals
1/2 finals

Final 30km (150 laps/15 sprints)
Finals 7-12 and 1-6

Medal Ceremony

Finals 7-12 and 1-6

Medal Ceremony

Final 50km (250 laps/25 sprints)
Medal Ceremony

Medal Ceremony

14
20
14
19
67

177



